Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 11/04/2014

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 11/05/14

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 195

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

October 2014.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.33731
0.41679
0.19685
0.33420
0.33483
0.33731
0.41026

0-10%

0.33731
0.41679
0.19685
0.33420
0.33483
0.33731
0.41026

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.43358
0.53684
0.23170
0.39147
0.37830
0.43358
0.51371

15 - 20%

0.45329
0.56125
0.24223
0.40927
0.39550
0.45329
0.53706

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.30358
0.37511
0.17717
0.30078
0.30135
0.30358
0.36923

15 -20%

0.28671
0.35427
0.16733
0.28407
0.28461
0.28671
0.34872

>20%

0.51242
0.63445
0.27382
0.46266
0.44709
0.51242
0.60711

>20%

0.23612
0.29175
0.13780
0.23394
0.23438
0.23612
0.28718

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 196 effective 12/03/2014

CANCELLED
11/ 05/ 2014



